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RankRankRankRank NameNameNameName NationNationNationNation TeamTeamTeamTeam AverageAverageAverageAverage TimeTimeTimeTime GapGapGapGap

1.1.1.1. NYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS Thibau BELBELBELBEL BALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONS 25.03725.03725.03725.037 1:03:391:03:391:03:391:03:39 ----
+0:00 (3)

0:15 (3)
8:13 (1)
7:58 (2)

15:58 (1)
7:45 (1)

23:44 (1)
7:46 (1)

31:34 (1)
7:50 (1)

39:29 (1)
7:55 (2)

47:23 (1)
7:54 (1)

55:23 (1)
8:00 (10)

1:03:39 (1)
8:16 (19)

2.2.2.2. SWEECK LaurensSWEECK LaurensSWEECK LaurensSWEECK Laurens BELBELBELBEL CRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDON 24.98424.98424.98424.984 1:03:471:03:471:03:471:03:47 +0:08+0:08+0:08+0:08
+0:00 (6)

0:15 (6)
+0:07 (9)

8:05 (9)
+0:23 (9)
8:01 (17)

+0:32 (7)
7:55 (6)

+0:37 (6)
7:55 (4)

+0:41 (5)
7:59 (6)

+0:44 (4)
7:57 (5)

+0:35 (2)
7:51 (2)

+0:08 (2)
7:49 (2)

3.3.3.3. NIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS Joris NEDNEDNEDNED RIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAM 24.96624.96624.96624.966 1:03:491:03:491:03:491:03:49 +0:10+0:10+0:10+0:10
+0:00 (13)

0:15 (13)
+0:00 (2)

7:58 (1)
+0:10 (4)

7:55 (5)
+0:19 (4)

7:55 (7)
+0:28 (3)
7:59 (10)

+0:37 (2)
8:04 (13)

+0:44 (3)
8:01 (11)

+0:39 (3)
7:55 (6)

+0:10 (3)
7:47 (1)

4.4.4.4. MICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS Jente BELBELBELBEL ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM 24.95324.95324.95324.953 1:03:511:03:511:03:511:03:51 +0:12+0:12+0:12+0:12
+0:00 (17)

0:15 (17)
+0:08 (11)

8:06 (11)
+0:17 (7)

7:54 (4)
+0:25 (5)

7:54 (5)
+0:29 (5)

7:54 (2)
+0:39 (4)
8:05 (15)

+0:44 (5)
7:59 (9)

+0:39 (4)
7:55 (5)

+0:12 (4)
7:49 (3)

5.5.5.5. VERSTRYNGE EmielVERSTRYNGE EmielVERSTRYNGE EmielVERSTRYNGE Emiel BELBELBELBEL CRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDON 24.85924.85924.85924.859 1:04:061:04:061:04:061:04:06 +0:27+0:27+0:27+0:27
+0:00 (5)

0:15 (5)
+0:04 (3)

8:02 (3)
+0:09 (2)

7:50 (3)
+0:19 (3)

7:56 (8)
+0:28 (4)
7:59 (12)

+0:39 (3)
8:06 (14)

+0:43 (2)
7:58 (8)

+0:43 (5)
8:00 (11)

+0:27 (5)
8:00 (8)

6.6.6.6. KAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP Ryan NEDNEDNEDNED 24.84924.84924.84924.849 1:04:071:04:071:04:071:04:07 +0:28+0:28+0:28+0:28
+0:00 (14)

0:15 (14)
+0:19 (19)

8:17 (19)
+0:32 (17)

7:58 (9)
+0:40 (12)

7:54 (4)
+0:44 (9)

7:54 (3)
+0:51 (7)
8:02 (10)

+0:53 (6)
7:56 (4)

+0:43 (6)
7:50 (1)

+0:28 (6)
8:01 (9)

7.7.7.7. VAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR Lars NEDNEDNEDNED BALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONS 24.80524.80524.80524.805 1:04:141:04:141:04:141:04:14 +0:35+0:35+0:35+0:35
0:15 (1)
0:15 (1)

+0:04 (4)
8:02 (5)

+0:17 (6)
7:58 (8)

+0:28 (6)
7:57 (9)

+0:37 (7)
7:59 (11)

+0:52 (8)
8:10 (19)

+0:56 (8)
7:58 (6)

+0:50 (7)
7:54 (4)

+0:35 (7)
8:01 (10)

8.8.8.8. AERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS Toon BELBELBELBEL DESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAMDESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAMDESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAMDESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAM 24.79624.79624.79624.796 1:04:161:04:161:04:161:04:16 +0:37+0:37+0:37+0:37
+0:00 (10)

0:15 (10)
+0:11 (13)

8:09 (14)
+0:25 (12)

7:59 (11)
+0:40 (10)

8:01 (12)
+0:50 (12)

8:00 (13)
+0:59 (11)

8:04 (12)
+1:04 (11)

7:59 (10)
+1:03 (12)

7:59 (9)
+0:37 (8)

7:50 (4)

9.9.9.9. MASON CameronMASON CameronMASON CameronMASON Cameron GBRGBRGBRGBR SEVEN RACINGSEVEN RACINGSEVEN RACINGSEVEN RACING 24.79424.79424.79424.794 1:04:161:04:161:04:161:04:16 +0:37+0:37+0:37+0:37
+0:01 (39)

0:16 (39)
+0:51 (41)

8:48 (42)
+1:04 (31)

7:58 (10)
+1:08 (23)

7:50 (2)
+1:13 (19)

7:55 (5)
+1:10 (14)

7:52 (1)
+1:10 (12)

7:54 (2)
+1:03 (11)

7:53 (3)
+0:37 (9)

7:50 (5)

10.10.10.10. VANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE Niels BELBELBELBEL ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM 24.76624.76624.76624.766 1:04:201:04:201:04:201:04:20 +0:41+0:41+0:41+0:41
+0:00 (8)

0:15 (8)
+0:13 (16)

8:11 (16)
+0:28 (14)

8:00 (15)
+0:40 (13)

7:58 (10)
+0:51 (13)

8:01 (14)
+0:59 (12)

8:03 (11)
+1:04 (10)

7:59 (7)
+1:00 (10)

7:56 (8)
+0:41 (10)

7:57 (7)

11.11.11.11. KUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN Kevin SUISUISUISUI HEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBE 24.73224.73224.73224.732 1:04:261:04:261:04:261:04:26 +0:47+0:47+0:47+0:47
+0:00 (2)

0:15 (2)
+0:05 (7)

8:03 (8)
+0:23 (10)

8:03 (19)
+0:39 (9)
8:02 (15)

+0:48 (11)
7:59 (9)

+0:52 (9)
7:59 (4)

+1:00 (9)
8:02 (12)

+0:59 (8)
7:59 (12)

+0:47 (11)
8:04 (11)

12.12.12.12. STROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER Andrew USAUSAUSAUSA CXD TREK BIKESCXD TREK BIKESCXD TREK BIKESCXD TREK BIKES 24.71124.71124.71124.711 1:04:291:04:291:04:291:04:29 +0:50+0:50+0:50+0:50
+0:00 (7)

0:15 (7)
+0:05 (5)

8:03 (4)
+0:17 (5)

7:57 (6)
+0:32 (8)
8:01 (14)

+0:38 (8)
7:56 (6)

+0:42 (6)
7:59 (5)

+0:53 (7)
8:05 (14)

+1:00 (9)
8:07 (15)

+0:50 (12)
8:06 (12)

13.13.13.13. RONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR Pim NEDNEDNEDNED BALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONS 24.62424.62424.62424.624 1:04:431:04:431:04:431:04:43 +1:04+1:04+1:04+1:04
+0:00 (20)

0:15 (20)
+0:29 (28)

8:27 (29)
+0:46 (23)

8:02 (18)
+1:01 (20)

8:01 (13)
+1:08 (15)

7:57 (7)
+1:09 (13)

7:56 (3)
+1:10 (13)

7:55 (3)
+1:06 (13)

7:56 (7)
+1:04 (13)

8:14 (15)

14.14.14.14. VANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH Toon BELBELBELBEL CRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDON 24.47024.47024.47024.470 1:05:071:05:071:05:071:05:07 +1:28+1:28+1:28+1:28
+0:01 (22)

0:16 (22)
+0:11 (14)

8:08 (13)
+0:25 (13)

7:59 (12)
+0:40 (11)

8:01 (11)
+0:48 (10)

7:58 (8)
+0:58 (10)

8:05 (16)
+1:10 (14)

8:06 (15)
+1:15 (14)

8:05 (13)
+1:28 (14)

8:29 (32)

15.15.15.15. ORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET Felipe ESPESPESPESP RIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAM 24.39824.39824.39824.398 1:05:191:05:191:05:191:05:19 +1:40+1:40+1:40+1:40
+0:00 (15)

0:15 (15)
+0:07 (10)

8:05 (10)
+0:31 (16)

8:09 (25)
+0:53 (15)

8:08 (17)
+1:07 (14)

8:04 (16)
+1:14 (15)

8:02 (9)
+1:25 (15)

8:05 (13)
+1:33 (15)

8:08 (16)
+1:40 (15)

8:23 (26)

16.16.16.16. HENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX Mees NEDNEDNEDNED HEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBE 24.34224.34224.34224.342 1:05:281:05:281:05:281:05:28 +1:49+1:49+1:49+1:49
+0:00 (19)

0:15 (19)
+0:21 (23)

8:19 (23)
+0:35 (18)

7:59 (14)
+0:53 (16)

8:04 (16)
+1:09 (16)

8:06 (17)
+1:15 (16)

8:01 (8)
+1:27 (16)

8:06 (16)
+1:39 (16)

8:12 (18)
+1:49 (16)

8:26 (30)
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17.17.17.17. VANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT Michael BELBELBELBEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAMPAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAMPAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAMPAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM24.30524.30524.30524.305 1:05:331:05:331:05:331:05:33 +1:54+1:54+1:54+1:54
+0:00 (4)

0:15 (4)
+0:05 (6)

8:03 (6)
+0:09 (3)

7:49 (2)
+0:15 (2)

7:52 (3)
+0:28 (2)
8:03 (15)

+1:36 (20)
9:03 (43)

+2:07 (20)
8:25 (29)

+2:13 (19)
8:06 (14)

+1:54 (17)
7:57 (6)

18.18.18.18. BOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ Michael CZECZECZECZE ELKOV - KASPERELKOV - KASPERELKOV - KASPERELKOV - KASPER 24.30424.30424.30424.304 1:05:341:05:341:05:341:05:34 +1:55+1:55+1:55+1:55
+0:00 (9)

0:15 (9)
+0:06 (8)

8:04 (7)
+0:18 (8)

7:57 (7)
+1:01 (19)

8:29 (36)
+1:21 (20)

8:10 (20)
+1:32 (18)

8:06 (17)
+1:47 (17)

8:09 (18)
+2:03 (18)

8:16 (24)
+1:55 (18)

8:08 (13)

19.19.19.19. MEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN Witse BELBELBELBEL CRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDON 24.19424.19424.19424.194 1:05:521:05:521:05:521:05:52 +2:13+2:13+2:13+2:13
+0:01 (23)

0:16 (23)
+0:09 (12)

8:06 (12)
+0:24 (11)

8:00 (13)
+0:47 (14)

8:09 (20)
+1:09 (17)

8:12 (22)
+1:15 (17)

8:01 (7)
+1:47 (18)

8:26 (30)
+2:03 (17)

8:16 (23)
+2:13 (19)

8:26 (29)

20.20.20.20. BOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL Nathan FRAFRAFRAFRA ACT CYCLINGACT CYCLINGACT CYCLINGACT CYCLING 24.17224.17224.17224.172 1:05:551:05:551:05:551:05:55 +2:16+2:16+2:16+2:16
+0:01 (40)

0:16 (40)
+0:32 (32)

8:29 (32)
+0:53 (24)

8:06 (22)
+1:17 (25)

8:10 (21)
+1:40 (25)

8:13 (23)
+1:54 (23)

8:09 (18)
+2:07 (19)

8:07 (17)
+2:19 (20)

8:12 (19)
+2:16 (20)

8:13 (14)

21.21.21.21. VAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP Danny NEDNEDNEDNED 24.08424.08424.08424.084 1:06:101:06:101:06:101:06:10 +2:31+2:31+2:31+2:31
+0:01 (28)

0:16 (28)
+0:20 (21)

8:17 (21)
+0:40 (21)

8:05 (21)
+1:02 (21)

8:08 (18)
+1:22 (22)

8:10 (19)
+1:40 (22)

8:13 (22)
+2:13 (21)

8:27 (31)
+2:30 (21)

8:17 (25)
+2:31 (21)

8:17 (21)

22.22.22.22. WYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE Joran BELBELBELBEL CRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDON 24.03424.03424.03424.034 1:06:181:06:181:06:181:06:18 +2:39+2:39+2:39+2:39
+0:00 (11)

0:15 (11)
+0:17 (17)

8:15 (17)
+0:40 (20)

8:08 (24)
+1:06 (22)

8:12 (24)
+1:35 (23)

8:19 (29)
+1:59 (24)

8:19 (29)
+2:23 (23)

8:18 (23)
+2:37 (22)

8:14 (20)
+2:39 (22)

8:18 (23)

23.23.23.23. VAN DE PUTTE VictorVAN DE PUTTE VictorVAN DE PUTTE VictorVAN DE PUTTE Victor BELBELBELBEL DESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAMDESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAMDESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAMDESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAM 23.98523.98523.98523.985 1:06:261:06:261:06:261:06:26 +2:47+2:47+2:47+2:47
+0:00 (12)

0:15 (12)
+0:19 (18)

8:17 (18)
+0:38 (19)

8:04 (20)
+1:01 (18)

8:09 (19)
+1:21 (21)

8:10 (21)
+1:39 (21)

8:13 (21)
+2:22 (22)

8:37 (33)
+2:43 (23)

8:21 (28)
+2:47 (23)

8:20 (24)

24.24.24.24. LELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS Rémi FRAFRAFRAFRA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS CONTINENTALEARKEA-B&B HOTELS CONTINENTALEARKEA-B&B HOTELS CONTINENTALEARKEA-B&B HOTELS CONTINENTALE 23.97023.97023.97023.970 1:06:281:06:281:06:281:06:28 +2:49+2:49+2:49+2:49
+0:01 (31)

0:16 (31)
+0:23 (24)

8:20 (24)
+1:03 (30)

8:25 (34)
+1:32 (27)

8:15 (25)
+2:00 (27)

8:18 (27)
+2:17 (26)

8:12 (20)
+2:39 (25)

8:16 (20)
+2:50 (24)

8:11 (17)
+2:49 (24)

8:15 (18)

25.25.25.25. GROENENDAAL Justin BaileyGROENENDAAL Justin BaileyGROENENDAAL Justin BaileyGROENENDAAL Justin Bailey DENDENDENDEN 23.87623.87623.87623.876 1:06:441:06:441:06:441:06:44 +3:05+3:05+3:05+3:05
+0:01 (32)

0:16 (32)
+0:20 (22)

8:17 (22)
+0:43 (22)

8:08 (23)
+1:08 (24)

8:11 (22)
+1:35 (24)

8:17 (26)
+2:15 (25)

8:35 (34)
+2:39 (26)

8:18 (24)
+2:53 (25)

8:14 (21)
+3:05 (25)

8:28 (31)

26.26.26.26. KONWA MarekKONWA MarekKONWA MarekKONWA Marek POLPOLPOLPOL 23.86723.86723.86723.867 1:06:461:06:461:06:461:06:46 +3:07+3:07+3:07+3:07
+0:00 (18)

0:15 (18)
+0:24 (26)

8:22 (27)
+0:54 (25)

8:15 (28)
+1:25 (26)

8:17 (29)
+1:59 (26)

8:24 (35)
+2:23 (28)

8:19 (27)
+2:46 (28)

8:17 (21)
+3:05 (27)

8:19 (26)
+3:07 (26)

8:18 (22)

27.27.27.27. RÍMAN JakubRÍMAN JakubRÍMAN JakubRÍMAN Jakub CZECZECZECZE ATT INVESTMENTSATT INVESTMENTSATT INVESTMENTSATT INVESTMENTS 23.86623.86623.86623.866 1:06:461:06:461:06:461:06:46 +3:07+3:07+3:07+3:07
+0:01 (26)

0:16 (26)
+0:41 (36)

8:38 (36)
+1:13 (35)

8:17 (31)
+1:44 (35)

8:17 (28)
+2:08 (33)

8:14 (24)
+2:30 (31)

8:17 (25)
+2:54 (29)

8:18 (22)
+3:08 (28)

8:14 (22)
+3:07 (27)

8:15 (16)

28.28.28.28. REMONDET ValentinREMONDET ValentinREMONDET ValentinREMONDET Valentin FRAFRAFRAFRA 23.84223.84223.84223.842 1:06:501:06:501:06:501:06:50 +3:11+3:11+3:11+3:11
+0:02 (45)

0:17 (45)
+0:30 (29)

8:26 (28)
+1:00 (27)

8:15 (30)
+1:32 (28)

8:18 (30)
+2:04 (29)

8:22 (33)
+2:23 (27)

8:14 (23)
+2:45 (27)

8:16 (19)
+3:05 (26)

8:20 (27)
+3:11 (28)

8:22 (25)

29.29.29.29. MARASCO LorenzoMARASCO LorenzoMARASCO LorenzoMARASCO Lorenzo FRAFRAFRAFRA SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAMSEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAMSEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAMSEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM 23.77623.77623.77623.776 1:07:011:07:011:07:011:07:01 +3:22+3:22+3:22+3:22
+0:01 (29)

0:16 (29)
+0:25 (27)

8:22 (26)
+0:54 (26)

8:14 (27)
+1:33 (29)

8:25 (34)
+2:06 (31)

8:23 (34)
+2:30 (32)

8:19 (28)
+2:56 (32)

8:20 (26)
+3:22 (31)

8:26 (31)
+3:22 (29)

8:16 (20)

30.30.30.30. EDER FabianEDER FabianEDER FabianEDER Fabian GERGERGERGER STOP&GO MARDERABWEHR MTB TEAMSTOP&GO MARDERABWEHR MTB TEAMSTOP&GO MARDERABWEHR MTB TEAMSTOP&GO MARDERABWEHR MTB TEAM 23.77223.77223.77223.772 1:07:021:07:021:07:021:07:02 +3:23+3:23+3:23+3:23
+0:01 (33)

0:16 (33)
+0:32 (33)

8:29 (33)
+1:09 (34)

8:22 (33)
+1:38 (34)

8:15 (27)
+2:09 (35)

8:21 (31)
+2:37 (34)

8:23 (31)
+3:02 (33)

8:19 (25)
+3:24 (32)

8:22 (29)
+3:23 (30)

8:15 (17)

31.31.31.31. FIALA MatyášFIALA MatyášFIALA MatyášFIALA Matyáš CZECZECZECZE ATT INVESTMENTSATT INVESTMENTSATT INVESTMENTSATT INVESTMENTS 23.73323.73323.73323.733 1:07:081:07:081:07:081:07:08 +3:29+3:29+3:29+3:29
+0:01 (26)

0:16 (26)
+0:41 (35)

8:38 (35)
+1:08 (33)

8:12 (26)
+1:37 (31)

8:15 (26)
+2:04 (28)

8:17 (25)
+2:24 (29)

8:15 (24)
+2:55 (31)

8:25 (28)
+3:22 (30)

8:27 (30)
+3:29 (31)

8:23 (27)

32.32.32.32. CEOLIN FedericoCEOLIN FedericoCEOLIN FedericoCEOLIN Federico ITAITAITAITA FAS AIRPORT SERVICES - GUERCIOTTIFAS AIRPORT SERVICES - GUERCIOTTIFAS AIRPORT SERVICES - GUERCIOTTIFAS AIRPORT SERVICES - GUERCIOTTI 23.69723.69723.69723.697 1:07:141:07:141:07:141:07:14 +3:35+3:35+3:35+3:35
+0:01 (41)

0:16 (41)
+0:31 (31)

8:28 (31)
+1:01 (29)

8:15 (29)
+1:37 (32)

8:22 (32)
+2:06 (30)

8:19 (28)
+2:28 (30)

8:17 (26)
+2:54 (30)

8:20 (27)
+3:26 (33)

8:32 (32)
+3:35 (32)

8:25 (28)
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RankRankRankRank NameNameNameName NationNationNationNation TeamTeamTeamTeam AverageAverageAverageAverage TimeTimeTimeTime GapGapGapGap

33.33.33.33. THOMAS ThéoTHOMAS ThéoTHOMAS ThéoTHOMAS Théo FRAFRAFRAFRA SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAMSEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAMSEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAMSEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM 23.51223.51223.51223.512 1:07:461:07:461:07:461:07:46 +4:07+4:07+4:07+4:07
+0:01 (21)

0:16 (21)
+0:12 (15)

8:09 (15)
+0:28 (15)

8:01 (16)
+0:53 (17)

8:11 (23)
+1:10 (18)

8:07 (18)
+1:34 (19)

8:19 (30)
+2:28 (24)

8:48 (41)
+3:17 (29)

8:49 (41)
+4:07 (33)

9:06 (41)

34.34.34.34. JINDRICH PavelJINDRICH PavelJINDRICH PavelJINDRICH Pavel CZECZECZECZE 23.45923.45923.45923.459 1:07:551:07:551:07:551:07:55 +4:16+4:16+4:16+4:16
+0:01 (38)

0:16 (38)
+0:31 (30)

8:28 (30)
+1:04 (32)

8:18 (32)
+1:38 (33)

8:20 (31)
+2:08 (32)

8:20 (30)
+2:36 (33)

8:23 (32)
+3:16 (34)

8:34 (32)
+3:50 (34)

8:34 (33)
+4:16 (34)

8:42 (34)

35.35.35.35. SOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER Lars SUISUISUISUI 23.25923.25923.25923.259 1:08:301:08:301:08:301:08:30 +4:51+4:51+4:51+4:51
+0:00 (16)

0:15 (16)
+0:19 (20)

8:17 (20)
+1:01 (28)

8:27 (35)
+1:37 (30)

8:22 (33)
+2:09 (34)

8:22 (32)
+2:45 (35)

8:31 (33)
+3:30 (35)

8:39 (34)
+4:18 (35)

8:48 (39)
+4:51 (35)

8:49 (36)

36.36.36.36. SUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin ESPESPESPESP NESTA - MMR CYLING TEAMNESTA - MMR CYLING TEAMNESTA - MMR CYLING TEAMNESTA - MMR CYLING TEAM 22.85822.85822.85822.858 1:09:431:09:431:09:431:09:43 +6:04+6:04+6:04+6:04
+0:01 (24)

0:16 (24)
+0:39 (34)

8:36 (34)
+1:21 (37)

8:27 (36)
+2:04 (36)

8:29 (35)
+2:51 (36)

8:37 (36)
+3:38 (36)

8:42 (36)
+4:32 (36)

8:48 (42)
+5:21 (36)

8:49 (42)
+6:04 (36)

8:59 (40)

37.37.37.37. LEIN LennartLEIN LennartLEIN LennartLEIN Lennart GERGERGERGER 22.75622.75622.75622.756 1:10:011:10:011:10:011:10:01 +6:22+6:22+6:22+6:22
+0:01 (35)

0:16 (35)
+0:46 (38)

8:43 (38)
+1:33 (38)

8:32 (37)
+2:22 (37)

8:35 (37)
+3:11 (37)

8:39 (37)
+4:10 (37)

8:54 (42)
+5:01 (37)

8:45 (36)
+5:44 (37)

8:43 (35)
+6:22 (37)

8:54 (37)

38.38.38.38. HAMM FlorianHAMM FlorianHAMM FlorianHAMM Florian GERGERGERGER 22.67022.67022.67022.670 1:10:171:10:171:10:171:10:17 +6:38+6:38+6:38+6:38
+0:01 (34)

0:16 (34)
+0:46 (39)

8:43 (39)
+2:06 (45)

9:05 (46)
+3:00 (40)

8:40 (38)
+3:51 (39)

8:41 (38)
+4:37 (38)

8:41 (35)
+5:29 (38)

8:46 (39)
+6:13 (38)

8:44 (38)
+6:38 (38)

8:41 (33)

39.39.39.39. SPARFEL LouisSPARFEL LouisSPARFEL LouisSPARFEL Louis FRAFRAFRAFRA ACT CYCLINGACT CYCLINGACT CYCLINGACT CYCLING 22.61622.61622.61622.616 1:10:271:10:271:10:271:10:27 +6:48+6:48+6:48+6:48
+0:01 (44)

0:16 (44)
+0:58 (44)

8:55 (45)
+1:56 (41)

8:43 (41)
+2:57 (39)

8:47 (41)
+3:52 (40)

8:45 (42)
+4:41 (39)

8:44 (37)
+5:33 (40)

8:46 (38)
+6:16 (40)

8:43 (37)
+6:48 (39)

8:48 (35)

40.40.40.40. FREDERICK BenFREDERICK BenFREDERICK BenFREDERICK Ben USAUSAUSAUSA 22.57722.57722.57722.577 1:10:351:10:351:10:351:10:35 +6:56+6:56+6:56+6:56
+0:01 (30)

0:16 (30)
+0:49 (40)

8:46 (40)
+1:47 (40)

8:43 (40)
+2:47 (38)

8:46 (40)
+3:47 (38)

8:50 (43)
+4:43 (40)

8:51 (41)
+5:35 (41)

8:46 (37)
+6:15 (39)

8:40 (34)
+6:56 (40)

8:57 (39)

41.41.41.41. ROSENDAHL Karl-ErikROSENDAHL Karl-ErikROSENDAHL Karl-ErikROSENDAHL Karl-Erik DENDENDENDEN 22.52722.52722.52722.527 1:10:441:10:441:10:441:10:44 +7:05+7:05+7:05+7:05
+0:01 (36)

0:16 (36)
+0:54 (43)

8:51 (43)
+1:56 (42)

8:47 (42)
+3:02 (41)

8:52 (43)
+3:55 (41)

8:43 (39)
+4:50 (42)

8:50 (40)
+5:43 (42)

8:47 (40)
+6:25 (42)

8:42 (36)
+7:05 (41)

8:56 (38)

42.42.42.42. HEIGL PhilippHEIGL PhilippHEIGL PhilippHEIGL Philipp AUTAUTAUTAUT 22.39722.39722.39722.397 1:11:091:11:091:11:091:11:09 +7:30+7:30+7:30+7:30
+0:02 (48)

0:17 (48)
+0:58 (45)

8:54 (44)
+2:03 (43)

8:50 (43)
+3:02 (42)

8:45 (39)
+3:56 (42)

8:44 (41)
+4:46 (41)

8:45 (38)
+5:33 (39)

8:41 (35)
+6:21 (41)

8:48 (40)
+7:30 (42)

9:25 (42)

43.43.43.43. JETTE CameronJETTE CameronJETTE CameronJETTE Cameron CANCANCANCAN 22.49622.49622.49622.496 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP
+0:03 (49)

0:18 (49)
+0:53 (42)

8:48 (41)
+2:03 (44)

8:55 (44)
+3:06 (43)

8:49 (42)
+3:59 (43)

8:43 (40)
+4:52 (43)

8:48 (39)
+5:51 (43)

8:53 (43)

44.44.44.44. OBERTEICHER MatteoOBERTEICHER MatteoOBERTEICHER MatteoOBERTEICHER Matteo GERGERGERGER 21.87021.87021.87021.870 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:02 (46)

0:17 (46)
+1:24 (47)

9:20 (47)
+2:45 (47)

9:06 (47)
+3:57 (45)

8:58 (44)
+5:05 (44)

8:58 (44)

45.45.45.45. RAUTZENBERG RobinRAUTZENBERG RobinRAUTZENBERG RobinRAUTZENBERG Robin GERGERGERGER 21.45621.45621.45621.456 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:01 (43)

0:16 (43)
+1:11 (46)

9:08 (46)
+2:25 (46)

8:59 (45)
+3:39 (44)

9:00 (45)
+5:47 (45)

9:58 (47)

46.46.46.46. BRUYNSEELS DriesBRUYNSEELS DriesBRUYNSEELS DriesBRUYNSEELS Dries SVKSVKSVKSVK BRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVABRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVABRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVABRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVA 21.42221.42221.42221.422 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:02 (47)

0:17 (47)
+1:26 (48)

9:22 (48)
+2:53 (48)

9:12 (48)
+4:26 (46)

9:19 (47)
+5:51 (46)

9:15 (45)

47.47.47.47. JUNGE FrederickJUNGE FrederickJUNGE FrederickJUNGE Frederick USAUSAUSAUSA 21.12721.12721.12721.127 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:01 (42)

0:16 (42)
+1:28 (49)

9:25 (49)
+3:00 (49)

9:17 (49)
+4:30 (47)

9:16 (46)
+6:22 (47)

9:42 (46)

ROUILLER LorisROUILLER LorisROUILLER LorisROUILLER Loris SUISUISUISUI AS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIEAS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIEAS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIEAS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIE 23.58423.58423.58423.584 DNFDNFDNFDNF
+0:01 (25)

0:16 (25)
+0:24 (25)

8:21 (25)
+1:13 (36)

8:34 (39)
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RankRankRankRank NameNameNameName NationNationNationNation TeamTeamTeamTeam AverageAverageAverageAverage TimeTimeTimeTime GapGapGapGap

GAßNER MichaelGAßNER MichaelGAßNER MichaelGAßNER Michael GERGERGERGER 23.13623.13623.13623.136 DNFDNFDNFDNF
+0:01 (37)

0:16 (37)
+0:46 (37)

8:43 (37)
+1:33 (39)

8:32 (38)

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
49 / 15 NYS Thibau (BEL), 0:07:44, 25.58km/h 160m+8x3.3km 26.56km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
42 5 2 0 0 Sunny -1°c 25.037

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
**** Under 23 nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified
First line = leader time or time gap to leader (rank) for race segment, second line = time (rank) for race segment


